ORMA Trim Optics
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice. Updated 3.2025 11
2.1 " 4W C.C. / 5W C.V.
3.3" 8W C.C. / 9W C.V.
4.9" 12W C.C.
2.5" 4W C.C. / 5W C.V.
3.8" 8W C.C. / 9W C.V.
5.4" 12W C.C.
Ordering Information         (Required)
OR
Product Trim Type Diameter Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Housing5 Driver5
OR =
ORMA
FT = Flush Trim
St. Steel1
SFST =
Semi-Flush St.
Steel Trim2
SFBT =
Semi-Flush
Brass Trim2
F = Fixed
FHC = Fixed
HoneyComb
FDL = Fixed
DarkLight
________________
A = Adjustable
AHC = Adjustable
HoneyComb3
21 = 2.1" (FT)
4 CC = 4W / Constant Current (350mA)
5 CV = 5W / Constant Voltage (24VDC)
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
SP = Spot
FL = Flood
WFL = Wide
Flood
EL = Elliptical4
E99650 (2.1" 2.5")
E99560 (2.1" 2.5")
E83251 (2.1" 2.5")
E99855 (2.1")
E99651 (3.3" 3.8")
E83252 (3.3" 3.8")
E99563 (3.3")
E99856 (3.3")
E99652 (4.9" 5.4")
E83253 (4.9" 5.4")
E99564 (4.9")
E99857 (4.9")
CC:
ECO30W-XXX
SOLO50W-XXX
SOLO100W-XXX
CV:
OT96-D010
OT96-JBX
25 = 2.5"
(SFST/ SFBT)
4 CC = 4W / Constant Current (350mA)
5 CV = 5W / Constant Voltage (24VDC)
33 = 3.3" (FT)
8 CC = 8W / Constant Current (220mA)
9 CV = 9W / Constant Voltage (24VDC)
38 = 3.8"
(SFST/ SFBT)
8 CC = 8W / Constant Current (220mA)
9 CV = 9W / Constant Voltage (24VDC)
49 = 4.9" (FT) 12 CC = 12W / Constant Current (350mA)
54 = 5.4"
(SFST/ SFBT)
12 CC = 12W / Constant Current (350mA)
1 2.1", 3.3", 4.9" ONLY
2 2.5", 3.8", 5.4" ONLY
 3 N/A in 2.1" or 2.5"  4 Fixed 2.1" and
   2.5" ONLY